
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified ()

No.
73

239
66
88

132
133
131
100

59
46

170
62
56
79
95
51
61

123
258

85

Name
Ken Svanberg
Magnus Sponn
Sondre Haukelidsater
Per Fredrik Sollie
Christian Tenggren
Johan Rydell
Stefan Teurnberg
Patrik Kerttu
Jimmy Eifrém
Tomas Söderberg
Henrik Ryberg
Eric Oscarsson
Marcus Almqvist
Tobias Larsson
Terje Rosenlund
Patrick Berggren
Karin Axelsson

Jonas Renemark
Daniel Widell
Ludde Bernhardsson

Make
Suzuki 450
Kawasaki 450

Yamaha
Husaberg
KTM
KTM SMR
Suzuki

Yamaha 450
Aprilia
Aprilia
Husaberg
Husaberg 650
Kawasaki KX500
KTM 250

Honda CRF 450

Honda CRF 450

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13

3

Total Tm
15:46.096
16:07.257
16:10.992
16:18.261
16:21.930
16:32.927
16:36.502
16:51.730
15:47.265
15:50.482
15:58.814
16:22.219
16:25.522
16:46.766
17:04.187
16:04.929
16:28.546

3:33.912

Diff

21.161
24.896
32.165
35.834
46.831
50.406

1:05.634
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps

DNF
DNS
DNS

Best Tm
1:01.323
1:02.639
1:03.450
1:03.657
1:04.089
1:02.649
1:04.976
1:05.829
1:05.245
1:06.491
1:06.339
1:08.119
1:07.670
1:03.152
1:06.756
1:11.628
1:12.583

1:04.768

Sponsor Club
Östhammars M
FMCK Hässleho

FMCK Eksjö
Bodafors MK
Östhammars M
Kortedala MK
Botkyrka MK

Norrahammars
FMCK Hässleho
Teknis MC
Kalmar MK
Botkyrka MK
Linköpings MS
Kortedala MK

Östra Göinge M

Kortedala MK

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

21.161

Avg. Speed

75,341

Best Lap Tm

1:01.323

Best Spd

77,491

Best Lap by

73 - Ken Svanberg

Printed: 2009-05-02 15:20:26

Tidtagning Göran Aldén, RR-Time, Linköping, SWEDEN

Alla tider publiceras på www.mylaps.com

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  RR-Time, Linkoping, Sweden

SM i Supermoto 2009, FMCK Eksjö
Open/S3

Final 2 Open/S3

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:35:27

Eksjö Supermoto 1,320 Km

2009-05-02 14:30


